

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 737/2019

Date of Order: 10.04.2019.

Mohd. Salim

Vs.

State & ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Dhiraj Singh Thakur, Judge

Due to the suspension of work, lawyers have abstained from appearing in the Court, hence, adjourned.

List again on 12.4.2019.

Jammu

10.04.2019

(Naresh)



**(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge**