

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

SWP No. 737/2019

Mohd. Salim

..... Petitioner/Applicant

Through: Mr. Abhishek Kotwal, Advocate

Vs

State and others

..... Respondents/Non-applicant

Through: Ms. Pallavi Sharma, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Objections be filed by the next date of hearing.

List on 30.01.2023.



(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu
05.11.2022
Vishal