

Sr. No. 66

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 737/2019

Mohd Salim

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. K Nirmal Kotwal, Advocate

Vs

State of J&K and ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER
03.11.2023

1. Adjourned.
2. List on 23.02.2024.

Jammu
03.11.2023
Neha-II

