

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: SWP No. 737/2019

Mohd. Salim

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Nirmal Kotwal, Advocate.

Vs

State and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Amit Gupta, AAG vice
Mr. Raman Sharma, AAG.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER
18.09.2024

Objections be filed by the next date of hearing.

List on 18.11.2024.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu :
18.09.2024
Pawan Chopra